HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on an INTRAAX® suspension system, fax this form to 800.696.4416 in the U.S. or 905.789.1033 in Canada.
For additional assistance, please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S. or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
TO: FROM: COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:
SUSPENS ION
SUSPENSION MODEL: ❐ AANT 23K ❐ AAT 23K ❐ AAT 25K ❐ AAT 30K1 ❐ AAEDT 30K ❐ AANLS 20K ❐ AANL 23K ❐ AAL 23K

 with two single axles. Not for use on multiple-axle trailers.
6. Only available with bolt-on frame brackets. Struts included on certain models.
This ordering guide is for non-NAFTA
applications using 335 mm BC hubs.
Refer to L602 INTRAAX Ordering Guide for
NAFTA applications.
ORDERING GUIDE
GLOBAL SYSTEMS
INTRAAX® SUSPENSION
LIT NO: L1254
DATE: December 2020 REVISION: AREVISION: BB
L1254 Rev A  SUSPENS ION (CONTINUED)
BUSHING TUBE SPACER7: ❐ Standard ❐ Optional Cap Style
FRAME BRACKET TO BEAM: ❐ Assembled ❐ Non-Assembled
SUSPENSION PAINT OPTIONS:
Surface Coating — Axle / Beam Weldment:
Surface Coverage — Frame Brackets:
❐ None ❐ Standard Black Primer ❐ Finished Soft Coat - Black ❐ Finished Soft Coat - Gray
❐ Standard (same as surface coating) ❐ None / Do Not Paint Frame Brackets ❐ Galvanized8
AXLE*  *Refer to “L846 — Wide Base Tire Configuration Bulletin” for Track / Wheel Recommendations
STYLE: ❐ Straight ❐ Cambered9 (AANT, AAT) ❐ Raised Center (AAT/AAL 23K and 25K Only)
TRACK (inches): ❐ 71.5 ❐ 73 ❐ 75.5 ❐ 76.5 ❐ 77.5 ❐ 83.5 ❐ 85
SPINDLE: ❐ HN ❐ HP
TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM10: ❐ TIREMAAX® CP (Complete Worksheet on page 5) ❐ TIREMAAX PRO (Complete Worksheet on page 5) ❐ No
DRUM BRAKES*  *Refer to L809 for active ECE brake certifications.
BRAKE LINING: ❐ H20 ❐ ULTRAA20™ ❐ H26
BRAKE SIZE: ❐ 16.5" × 7" ❐ 16.5" × 8-5/8" ❐ 16.5" × 7" ❐ 16.5" × 7" ❐ 16.5" × 8-5/8"
BRAKE MODEL: ❐ HXS® ❐ HXS ❐ HXS ❐ HXS ❐ HXS
BRAKE COATING: ❐ Standard
❐ AAXTREME COAT®
❐ Standard
❐ AAXTREME COAT®
❐ Standard
BRAKE CHAMBER: ❐ Haldex 30/30, 3.0" stroke
BRAKE CHAMBER WARRANTY: ❐ Standard
BRAKE ADJUSTER: ❐ Haldex 6.0" ❐ Other:
S-CAM SPLINES: ❐ 28 Spline
CAM TUBE SYSTEM: ❐ Standard ❐ Severe Service11
DUST SHIELD: ❐ No ❐ Yes
ABS SENSOR: ❐ No ❐ Haldex 19.7" ❐ Wabco 15.7" ❐ Bendix 14.84" ❐ Wabco 36.0"
7. The cap style bushing tube spacer is standard on the following models: AAEDT / AAEDL 30K, AAT / AAL 30K. It is an option on: AAT / AAL 23K, AAT / AAL 25K. It is not available on AANLS 20K, AANL 23K or AANT 23K suspensions.
 Cap style bushing tube spacers are required for logging and tanker applications using AAT and AAL suspensions.
8. Galvanized coating option is only available with bolt-on frame brackets and is not compatible with weld-on channels or other weld-on components assembled by the OEM.
9. Not available on AANLS, AAEDT or AAEDL models.
10.  Hendrickson does not provide warranty coverage for the installation, performance or components of a competitor brand tire inflation system installed on a Hendrickson suspension. Any consequential
 damages to the Hendrickson suspension resulting from a failure to the competitor brand tire inflation system or components, whether installed by the OEM, repair facility or end-user customer,
 should be directed to the respective tire inflation system manufacturer for warranty coverage.
11. Designed for road input that cause excessive vibration such as rugged, secondary, off-road conditions.
Page 2
 Are you ordering air disc brakes?   ❐ No (Continue on page 2)   ❐ Yes (Go to page 4)
L1254 Rev A
 DRUM BRAKE RTR® READY-TO-ROLL®  PACKAGES13
Global Service (1-Year Limited Warranty13)
HUB MATERIAL: Ductile Iron
HUB STYLE: Hub Piloted
NUMBER OF STUDS: 10
BOLT CIRCLE DIAMETER: 335 mm